
University of Kentucky Contract Summary

Contract No. UK-1658-16F 
Valid Through 11/30/2023 
 
Current Price Guide in Effect 
SQ 21261 must be on the purchase order. 
 
Rep Group for State of Kentucky  
Dan Binford, Principal 
 
Email: dan@danbinford.com 
Phone: 513- 221-4800 
 
Customer Service  
Email: customerservice@krug.ca 
Phone: 888-578-5784 
 
Eligible Products  
Commercial & Healthcare 
 
Discount Information  
Please contact your local rep or Krug customer service for detailed information about dis-
counts and dealer fees. 
 
Freight  
Freight is FOB to ordering dealer’s warehouse or direct to the university for a full truckload. For 
orders shipping to a different warehouse, a drop ship fee will need to be quoted. Please contact 
your local rep or customer service at customerservice@krug.ca. 
 
Installation  
Dealer negotiates installation fees. 
 
Orders  
Orders may be emailed to orders@krug.ca by the university or an authorized dealer. 
 
 



Authorized Dealer List

Office Furniture Solutions for the Workplace 
209 N. Limestone 
Lexington, KY 40507 
David Ware, VP of Sales 
david@furnituresolutionsftw.com 
Phone: 859-338-2952 
 
Keith Daniel & Associates 
1161 Red Mile Rd. 
Lexington, KY 40504 
Keith Daniel 
keith@kdaofficefurniture.com 
Phone: 859-317-8131 
 
KPC Architectural Products, Inc. 
2464 Fortune Drive, Suite 150 
Lexington, KY 40509 
Angie Smith, President 
ansmith@bluegrass.net 
Phone: 859-269-3646 
 
Office Resources, Inc. 
816 E. Broadway 
Louisville, KY 40204 
Kyle Doezema, Vice President of Sales & Design 
kdoezema@oriusa.com 
Phone: 502-589-8480  


